
Weihnachtssprint
Sankt Vith Süd 23.12.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Gisela HENNES
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : D:Kurz schwer
Länge : 2200m

--/9 nicht klassiert

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Louise MATTART 0:17:07
2. Véronique BASTIN 0:21:34
3. Anaïs MAZY 0:25:38

1. 101 00:00:51 61m 13'56"/km
2. 102 00:00:53 00:01:44 89m 9'56"/km
3. 103 00:01:02 00:02:46 87m 11'53"/km
4. 104 00:01:19 00:04:05 114m 11'33"/km
5. 106 00:00:47 00:04:52 86m 9'07"/km
6. 107 00:02:38 00:07:30 226m 11'39"/km
7. 111 00:00:39 00:08:09 66m 9'51"/km
8. 221 00:04:38 00:12:47 359m 12'54"/km
9. 113 00:03:58 00:16:45

10. 112 00:03:27 00:20:12 259m 13'19"/km
11. 111 00:02:42 00:22:54 195m 13'51"/km
12. 108 00:00:48 00:23:42 81m 9'53"/km
13. 109 00:00:52 00:24:34 73m 11'52"/km
14. 120 00:00:34 00:25:08 56m 10'07"/km
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